TRIPLE TALENT MANAGEMENT

Stage & Musical Theatre
Yentl Online Workshop

Fiddler on the Roof (cancelled)
Assorted works - Anything Goes
Children of the Black Skirt
42nd Street

The Sound of Music

Steel Magnolias

The Second Hurricane

A Chorus Line

Four Saints in Three Acts
Hairspray

The Bacchae

Film and Television
A Little Hazy

Television & Commercial
Behind the News
Neighbours

Nothing Like Australia

Training

Acting

Music Theatre (full time)

VET Certificate Il Acting: Screen
Dance

Private Dance Lessons

Tap, Jazz, Ballet, Broadway
Lyrical, Tap, Hip Hop

Singing

Singing Lessons

Victorian Opera Youth Chorus
Opera Masterclass

Private Tuition

Senior Training Choir

Skills
Languages: Intermediate French, Basic Hebrew, Basic Yiddish
Accents: British, Israeli, French, General American, Yiddish, Southern Accent

Roles Unassigned
Hodl

Reno Sweeney
Various Roles
Dorothy Brock
Liesl Von Trapp
Shelby Eatenton
Chorus

Maggie Winslow
Chorus

Tracy Tunblad
Lead singer

Girl

Interview
Girl
Girl in Car

Showfit

Kadimah Theatre

management@tripletalent.com.au
PO BOX 281, Burwood

Victoria. 3125

P 0400030717

FREYA BOLTMAN

Pronouns: She/Her

DOB: 16™ April, 2001
Height: 158 cm

Size: 8-10

Hair: Brown

Eyes: Hazel

Chest: 93 cm

Waist: 73 cm

Hips: 97 cm

Shoe: 3

Vocal Range: F3-A5 (belt Eb5)

Dir: Gary Abrahams

Opera Australia, John Frost Dir: Joel Grey
Victorian Opera Youth Chorus Dir: Angus Grant

The King David School
The King David School
The King David School
The King David School
Victorian Opera

The King David School
Victorian Opera

The King David School
Melbourne Festival

Swinburne Film

ABC TV
Fremantle Media
Tourism Australia

Australian College of Dramatic Arts

VIP Studios and Showfit

The Space
Hunger for Dance

Private Tuition
Victorian Opera

VCE Classical Voice

The King David School
Young Voices of Melbourne

Dir: Laura Rickhuss
Dir: Laura Rickhuss
Dir: Laura Rickhuss
Dir: Laura Rickhuss
Dir: Alastair Clark
Dir: Laura Rickhuss
Dir: Nancy Black
Dir: Laura Rickhuss
Dir: Adena Jacobs

Dir: Oscar Freeman

Various Directors
Various Directors
Various Directors

Various Teachers
Various Teachers

Dana Jolly
Various Teachers
Various Teachers

Gary Nardella
Various Teachers
Anna Connoly
Georgia Brookes
Various Teachers

2021
2020
2019
2018
2019
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015

2021

2020
2017
2010

2020-21
2017

2021
2014-19
2015

2021
2014-19
2019
2012-19
2013-14




