



FREYA BOLTMAN

Pronouns: She/Her

16th April, 2001 DOB:

158 cm Height: Size: 8-10 Hair: Brown Hazel Eyes: 93 cm Chest: Waist: 73 cm 97 cm Hips:

Shoe: 3

Vocal Range: F3-A5 (belt Eb5)

Stage & Musical Theatre

Otago a madical inicatio				
Yentl Online Workshop	Roles Unassigned	Kadimah Theatre	Dir: Gary Abrahams	2021
Fiddler on the Roof (cancelled)	Hodl	Opera Australia, John Frost	Dir: Joel Grey	2020
Assorted works - Anything Goes	Reno Sweeney	Victorian Opera Youth Chorus	Dir: Angus Grant	2019
Children of the Black Skirt	Various Roles	The King David School	Dir: Laura Rickhuss	2018
42nd Street	Dorothy Brock	The King David School	Dir: Laura Rickhuss	2019
The Sound of Music	Liesl Von Trapp	The King David School	Dir: Laura Rickhuss	2018
Steel Magnolias	Shelby Eatenton	The King David School	Dir: Laura Rickhuss	2017
The Second Hurricane	Chorus	Victorian Opera	Dir: Alastair Clark	2017
A Chorus Line	Maggie Winslow	The King David School	Dir: Laura Rickhuss	2017
Four Saints in Three Acts	Chorus	Victorian Opera	Dir: Nancy Black	2016
Hairspray	Tracy Tunblad	The King David School	Dir: Laura Rickhuss	2016
The Bacchae	Lead singer	Melbourne Festival	Dir: Adena Jacobs	2015

Film and Television

A Little Hazy Girl Swinburne Film Dir: Oscar Freeman 2021

Television & Commercial

Behind the News	Interview	ABC TV	Various Directors	2020
Neighbours	Girl	Fremantle Media	Various Directors	2017
Nothing Like Australia	Girl in Car	Tourism Australia	Various Directors	2010

Training

<u>rraining</u>			
Acting			
Music Theatre (full time)	Showfit	Various Teachers	2020-21
VET Certificate III Acting: Screen	Australian College of Dramatic Arts	Various Teachers	2017
Dance	-		
Private Dance Lessons	VIP Studios and Showfit	Dana Jolly	2021
Tap, Jazz, Ballet, Broadway	The Space	Various Teachers	2014-19
Lyrical, Tap, Hip Hop	Hunger for Dance	Various Teachers	2015
Singing	-		
Singing Lessons	Private Tuition	Gary Nardella	2021
Victorian Opera Youth Chorus	Victorian Opera	Various Teachers	2014-19
Opera Masterclass	VCE Classical Voice	Anna Connoly	2019
Private Tuition	The King David School	Georgia Brookes	2012-19
Senior Training Choir	Young Voices of Melbourne	Various Teachers	2013-14

<u>Skills</u>

Languages: Intermediate French, Basic Hebrew, Basic Yiddish

Accents: British, Israeli, French, General American, Yiddish, Southern Accent